Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

User

Anne-Marie
Whitten

Catherine
Emmerson

Christine
Lynch

Christopher
Hancock

Diane Young

Emma Naile

Kevin Siby

Louise Priest

Interest

St. Aidan's

Catholic

Academy

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of .

Position Who?
Org
11-18

Headteacher Myself
Academy

Began

2024/09/15

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/10/02

2025/09/18

2025/09/17

2025/09/18

2025/11/26

2025/09/18

2025/10/14

2025/09/17



Year

2025

Organization

St Aidan's
Catholic
Academy

User

Martin
Finlayson

Interest

Nature of
Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared



