Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Anne-Marie Whitten	St. Aidan's Catholic Academy	11-18 Academy	Headteacher	Myself	2024/09/15		N	2025/10/02
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Catherine Emmerson	NIL						N	2025/09/18
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Christine Lynch	NIL						N	2025/09/17
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Christopher Hancock	NIL						N	2025/09/18
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Diane Young	NIL						N	2025/11/26
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Emma Naile	NIL						N	2025/09/18
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Kevin Siby	NIL						N	2025/10/14
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Louise Priest	NIL						N	2025/09/17

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Aidan's Catholic Academy	Martin Finlayson							N	